
PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 51111720

Data publicarii	30.10.20	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	309,70 RON - 309,70 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: LICHID PARBRIZ 1X7.20=7.20 LEI CONDOCRA 38.58.024 1X64=64 LEI SFOARA 2X55=110 LEI INELE 80X22.2X62 =4X0.50=2 LEI HOLENDER M20X1.5 1X9.10=9.10 LEI RULMENT 6306 1X16=16 LEI RULMENT 6306 3X16=48 LEI ULEI M40 3 L 2X26.70=53.40 LEI
